
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Grantee; Name= GERMANTOWN
SAVINGS BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199305130001
37571

05/13/1993
10:58:24

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211050002
58881

199309010002
64831

09/01/1993
11:45:06

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64861

09/01/1993
11:45:11

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64881

09/01/1993
11:45:14

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64931

09/01/1993
11:54:36

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64951

09/01/1993
11:54:39

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64971

09/01/1993
11:54:42

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199305270001
53171

05/27/1993
11:06:40

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MT VERNON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199309010002
64841

09/01/1993
11:45:08

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199309010002
64901

09/01/1993
11:45:17

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK


