Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Grantee; Name= GERMANTOWN SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305130001 37571	05/13/1993 10:58:24	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP					199211050002 58881	
199309010002 64831	09/01/1993 11:45:06	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64861	09/01/1993 11:45:11	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64881	09/01/1993 11:45:14	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64931	09/01/1993 11:54:36	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64951	09/01/1993 11:54:39	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64971	09/01/1993 11:54:42	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199305270001 53171	05/27/1993 11:06:40	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MT VERNON FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199309010002 64841	09/01/1993 11:45:08	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199309010002 64901	09/01/1993 11:45:17	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						